
 
 
iv) Programme Sequence – Associate of Arts Degree – Marketing Management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE  

(Full-Time Students) 
 

First Trimester 
SCS 1100-4-01   Student College Success 

ENG 1101-4-01   English Composition I 

CIS 1101-4-01   Computer Fundamentals 
MAT 1115-4-01   College Algebra I 

 
Second Trimester 

MAT 1116-4-01   College Algebra II 
PSY 1101-4-01   Introduction to Psychology 

BIO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Biology 

ENG 1110-4-01   English Composition II 
 

 
Third Trimester 

SPA 1101-4-01- Conversational Spanish I  

ACC 1135-4-01 - Financial Accounting   
CIS 1155-4-01- Digital Technologies in Business 

BUS 1101-4-01 - Business Communication 
 

SUMMER BREAK 
 

Fourth Semester 

MGR 1101-4-01 - Principles of Management 
MKT 1101-4-01 - Principles of Marketing  

MKT 2219-4-01 - Content, Advertising & 
Presentation 

CIS 1150-4-01 - Desktop Publishing & Presentation 

Application 
 

Fifth Semester 
MKT 2210-4-01 - Advertising and Promotion 

Development 

MKT 2240-4-01 - Public Relations  
MKT 2235-4-01 - Marketing Research  

MKT 2220-4-01 - Global Marketing  
 

Sixth Semester 
MKT 2230-4-01 - Marketing Management  

MKT 2215-4-01 - Customer Behavior & Trends 

MGR 1165-4-01 - Organisational Behaviour  
CUS 2201-4-01 - Customer Service 

 
SUMMER BREAK 

 

RECOMMENDED SEQUENCE  

(Part -Time Students – Government Employees) 

 
First Trimester 

SCS 1100-4-01   Student College Success 
ENG 1101-4-01   English Composition I 

MAT 1115-4-01   College Algebra I 
 

Second Trimester 

CIS 1101-4-01   Computer Fundamentals 
MAT 1116-4-01   College Algebra II 

ENG 1110-4-01   English Composition II 
 

Third Trimester 

SPA 1101-4-01   Conversational Spanish I 
PSY 1101-4-01   Introduction to Psychology 

BIO 1101-4-01   Introduction to Biology 
 

First Summer Semester 
ACC 1135-4-01 - Financial Accounting   

CIS 1155-4-01- Digital Technologies in Business 

BUS 1101-4-01 - Business Communication 
 

Fourth Semester 
MGR 1101-4-01 - Principles of Management 

MKT 1101-4-01 - Principles of Marketing  

MKT 2219-4-01 - Content, Advertising & 
Presentation 

 
Fifth Semester 

CIS 1150-4-01 - Desktop Publishing & Presentation 

Application 
MKT 2210-4-01 - Advertising and Promotion 

Development 
MKT 2240-4-01 - Public Relations  

 
Sixth Semester 

MKT 2235-4-01 - Marketing Research  

MKT 2220-4-01 - Global Marketing  
MKT 2230-4-01 - Marketing Management  

 
Second Summer Semester 

MKT 2215-4-01 - Customer Behavior & Trends 

MGR 1165-4-01 - Organisational Behaviour  
CUS 2201-4-01 - Customer Service 
 


